
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting April 29, 2020 Meeting Location: April Chapter Meeting Webinar

# E-MAIL Time In Session

1 Scott Ayres sayres@iastate.edu 1 hour 11 minutes

2 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com 1 hour 14 minutes

3 Jeremy Caron jeremywcaron@gmail.com 1 hour 12 minutes

4 Adam Casady casadya@thebakergroup.com 1 hour 6 minutes

5 Jason Chase jchase@alvine.com 1 hour 12 minutes

6 Gustavo Chaves gustavo_chaves@marxokubo.com 57 minutes

7 Dru Crawley dru.crawley@bentley.com 1 hour 23 minutes

8 Christopher Deal cdeal@modus-eng.com 46 minutes

9 Larry Dewey larry.e.dewey@gmail.com 1 hour 8 minutes

10 Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com 1 hour 23 minutes

11 Ron Engelhardt raengelhardt@trane.com 1 hour 11 minutes

12 Peter Ernzen peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com 1 hour 23 minutes

13 Matt Faber MFABER@KCLENGINEERING.COM 1 hour 7 minutes

14 ADAM GUDENKAUF ADAM.GUDENKAUF@WALDINGER.COM 1 hour 12 minutes

15 Brady Gramenz bgramenz@shive-hattery.com 52 minutes

16 Nick Haberl nhaberl@willdan.com 1 hour 8 minutes

17 Caren Henry caren.henry@carrier.com 1 hour 9 minutes

18 Rick Hermans herma015@umn.edu 1 hour 16 minutes

19 Brandon Hummel Hummelb@TheBakerGroup.com 1 hour 16 minutes

20 David Inghram david.c.inghram@imegcorp.com 1 hour 13 minutes
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21
Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com 1 hour 20 minutes

22
Curt Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com 1 hour 14 minutes

23
Greg Kooker gkooker@willdan.com 1 hour 12 minutes

24
Jeff Lindell jlindell@smemech.com 1 hour 13 minutes

25
Dellan Llewellyn Dellan.J.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com 1 hour 3 minutes

26
Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com 1 hour 10 minutes

27
Dave Losen dlosen@twinriverseng.com 1 hour 14 minutes

28
J. Kevin Meredith k69gto@gmail.com 1 hour 12 minutes

29
Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com 1 hour 9 minutes

30
Robert Morris rmorris@airconmechanical.com 1 hour 17 minutes

31
Jerry Parle jparle@fawneng.com 1 hour 12 minutes

32
Mike Petersen mpetersen@shive-hattery.com 50 minutes

33
David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com 1 hour 23 minutes

34
Adam Puls apuls@shive-hattery.com 1 hour 15 minutes

35
Clint Rabe clint.rabe@resourcece.com 1 hour 11 minutes

36
Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com 1 hour 10 minutes

37
Jacob Serfling jserfling@willdan.com 1 hour 11 minutes

39
Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com 1 hour 12 minutes

40
Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com 1 hour 13 minutes
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41 Holly Stevens hstevens@modus-eng.com 1 hour 17 minutes

42 Dan Stewart wdstewart72@outlook.com 1 hour 13 minutes

43 Colin Stong cstong@ci3.com 1 hour 19 minutes

44 Zack Valigosky zack.valigoky@systemworksllc.com 45 minutes

45 Gerry Wilwerding GWILWERDING@RDGUSA.COM 1 hour 16 minutes

46 Eric Wos wose@thebakergroup.com 45 minutes

47 Kevin Zenz kevin.zenz@waldinger.com 1 hour 8 minutes

48 elli cloyd ECLOYD@SHIVE-HATTERY.COM 1 hour 6 minutes

49 matt roth mroth@hy-vee.com 1 hour 11 minutes
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